County

County Operations
Emergency Operations
Economic Development
Bridges/Culverts

Road Maintenance

Tri County Operations

County Jail Bond
Echo Hill Bond
2016 B Bond

Total County Bonds
Total County

School
School Operations

School Bonds:
2011 A

2012 A

2013

2014 A

2015 A

2016 A

2017 A

2018 A

2018 B

Total School Bonds
Total School

Grand Total Mills
Municipality

Salem

Seneca

Walhalla

West Union

Westminster

District 17

Oconee County, South Carolina
2018-2019 Approved Millage Rates

Incorporated Mills

62.5
N/A
1.1
1.0
2.1
3.0

1.7
0.5
0.8

3.0

Millage
37.0
62.7
84.0
50.3
99.3

14.5

Unincorporated Mills

62.5
2.9
1.1
1.0
2.1
3.0

1.7
05
0.8

3.0

75.6
115.3

1.1
2.3
0.9
24
1.5
32
22
14.3
3.1
31.0
146.3
221.9
City Millage + County
256.0
281.7
303.0
269.3
318.3

2364



