Oconee County, South Carolina 2018-2019 Approved Millage Rates

County	Incorporated Mills	Unincorporated Mills
County Operations	62.5	62.5
Emergency Operations	N/A	2.9
Economic Development	1.1	1.1
Bridges/Culverts	1.0	1.0
Road Maintenance	2.1	2.1
Tri County Operations	3.0	3.0
th County Operations	3.0	3.0
County Jail Bond	1.7	1.7
Echo Hill Bond	0.5	0.5
2016 B Bond	0.8	0.8
Total County Bonds	3.0	3.0
Total County	72.7	75.6
School		
School Operations	115.3	115.3
School Bonds:		
2011 A	1.1	1.1
2012 A	2.3	2.3
2013	0.9	0.9
2014 A	2.4	2.4
2015 A	1.5	1.5
2016 A	3.2	3.2
2017 A	2.2	2.2
2018 A	14.3	14.3
2018 B	3.1	3.1
Total School Bonds	31.0	31.0
Total School	146.3	146.3
Grand Total Mills	219.0	221.9
Municipality	Millage	City Millage + County
Salem	37.0	256.0
Seneca	62.7	281.7
Waihalla	84.0	303.0
West Union	50.3	269.3
Westminster	99.3	318.3
District 17	14.5	236.4